45
Signal Tower Lights
Multi-segment LED tower lights give machines a voice, conveying critical
information in a clear, visual manner.  AC and DC voltage, fourteen color
options, six audible alarm styles, multiple intensity levels, three connection
types and optional wireless or IO-Link communication give almost limitless
possibilities in both preassembled and field configured units.
bannerengineering.com          46

Light sections can be
permanently marked with
custom text or images
Mounting Brackets
SMB30MM SMB30A
SMBAMS30P SMB30RAVK
61
Accessories
Additional accessories are available at bannerengineering.com
Elevated Mount System
(for TL70)
SA-M30
Black polycarbonate adapter/cover
SA-M30C
Gray polycarbonate adapter/cover
SOP-E12-150A (150 mm)
SOP-E12-300A (300 mm)
SOP-E12-900A (900 mm)
Black anodized aluminum pipe
SOP-E12-150AC (150 mm)
SOP-E12-300AC (300 mm)
SOP-E12-900AC (900 mm)
Clear anodized aluminum pipe
SOP-E12-150SS (150 mm)
SOP-E12-300SS (300 mm)
SOP-E12-900SS (900 mm)
304 stainless steel pipe
SA-E12M30
Black Acetal mounting base
SA-E12M30C